Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.
Spielplan Treffpunkt bei Alex

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

08.09.25
29.09.25
20.10.25
10.11.25
24.11.25
01.12.25
12.01.26
26.01.26
02.02.26
23.02.26
09.03.26
13.04.26
11.05.26
25.05.26

4C

4C

4C

4C

4C

4C

4C

4C

4C

4C

4c

4c

4C

4C

DC Ein daneben
DC Ein daneben
DC Ein daneben
DC Ein daneben
DC Ein daneben
DC Ein daneben
DC Ein daneben
DC Ein daneben
DC Ein daneben
DC Ein daneben
DC Ein daneben
DC Ein daneben
DC Ein daneben
DC Ein daneben

DC Match
Chaos Duck's
Die Tarpen 23
Die Herzlichen
Chaos Devil's
Freetimer
Chaos Rebellen
Glashitter SV 2
The Real devils
Glashitter SV 3
MarioNetten

Dark Magic Arrows

Nova Bullz
Highscore "26"

Stand: 18.10.2025

DC Ein daneben


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=2&change_date=38875
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=4&change_date=38890
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=6&change_date=38902
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=8&change_date=38915
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=10&change_date=38927
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=11&change_date=38933
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=13&change_date=38949
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=15&change_date=38964
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=16&change_date=38972
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=18&change_date=38988
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=20&change_date=39001
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=24&change_date=39026
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=27&change_date=39046
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=29&change_date=39062

