## Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

## Spielplan Treffpunkt bei Alex

Мо	08.09.25	4C	DC Ein daneben	-	DC Match
Мо	29.09.25	4C	DC Ein daneben	-	Chaos Duck's
Мо	20.10.25	4C	DC Ein daneben	-	Die Tarpen 23
Мо	10.11.25	4C	DC Ein daneben	-	Die Herzlichen
Мо	24.11.25	4C	DC Ein daneben	-	Chaos Devil's
Мо	01.12.25	4C	DC Ein daneben	-	Freetimer
Мо	12.01.26	4C	DC Ein daneben	-	Chaos Rebellen
Мо	26.01.26	4C	DC Ein daneben	-	Glashütter SV 2
Мо	02.02.26	4C	DC Ein daneben	-	The Real devils
Мо	23.02.26	4C	DC Ein daneben	-	Glashütter SV 3
Мо	09.03.26	4C	DC Ein daneben	-	MarioNetten
Мо	13.04.26	4C	DC Ein daneben	-	Dark Magic Arrows
Мо	11.05.26	4C	DC Ein daneben	-	Nova Bullz
Мо	25.05.26	4C	DC Ein daneben	-	Highscore "26"



Stand: 03.12.2025

DC Ein daneben